 INDIVIDUAL RAIL PADS    Installation Instruction
THRAIL-MK2 Resilient Pad For
Discontinuous Rail Support
THRAIL-MK2 Resilient Pad are
designed for installations where
rails are mounted on individual
sole plates.It reduces stress
significantly,increases rail system
lifespans and eliminates the
fretting corrosion.
The MK 2 pad is concave. By pad
inversion, it can intertwine with the
steel soleplate excellently and prevent pad displacement. The pad is cut
to 5mm  less than  the width of rail bottom.The pads are made in several
sizes so that the total area is chosen to suit the expected wheel load.
Specification:
Soleplate width must match pad ‘L’ dimension from table below.
Model Length（L mm） Width（W mm）
MK2-110 110
Bottom width of
the rail - 5mm
MK2-120 120
MK2-165 165
MK2-220 220
MK2-250 250
MK2-320 320
INDIVIDUAL RAIL PADS
Individual rail pad is designed for individual soleplates. It can reduce stresses
significantly,increase rail system lifespan and eliminate fretting corrosion.
WUXI TAIHANG RAIL FASTENING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD